JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, ANANTHAPURAMU 515002
EXAMINATIONS BRANCH

Prof. E.Keshava Reddy
Director of Evaluation

[ CIRCULAR ]

Date: 17.08.2021

In view of APCETs, the University Examinations (U6 & PG) scheduled on 20.08.2021

23.08.2021,

24.08.2021,

25.08.2021,

03.09.2021,

06.09.2021 & 07.09.2021 are

rescheduled as indicated below. It is also informed that, the revised timetables for the
University Examinations (UG & PG) originally scheduled from 23.08.2021 (Monday) will be
notified later. The Principals of all affiliated/constituent colleges are requested to note the
same and inform the students concerned immediately.

S.No | Name of the examinations Original Date & Day New Date, Day & Time |
I : B.Tech IV Yr I sem (R13) ' 21.08.2021 (Saturday) |
Supple August 2021 Exams 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM
5 | MBA I sem Reg & Supple 27.08.2021 (Friday)
August 2021 Exams 20.08.2021 (Friday) 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
i , | MCAIsemReg&Supple |  10:00 AM fo 01:00 PM 27.08.2021 (Friday)
August 2021 Exams 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
4 | MTechTsemReg & Supple | 01.09.2021 (Wednesday) |
Aug/Sep 2021 Exams 10:00 AM 10 O1:00 PM |
5 MBA T sem Reg & Supple 31.08.2021 (1_'uesday)
August 2021 Exams 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
h . MCA I sem Reg & Supple 23.08.2021 (Monday) 31.08.2021 (Tuesday)
August 2021 Exams 10:00 AM 1o 01:00 PM 10:00 AM 1o 01:00 PM
- M.Tech I sem Reg & Supple 04.09.2021 (Saturday)
Aug/Sep 2021 Examinations 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
8 MBA II sem Supple August 28.08.2021 (Safu;agy)—
2021 Exams 24.08.2021 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
; M.Tech IT sem Supple 10:00 AM 10 01:00 PM | 08.09.2021 (Wednesday)
. Aug/Sep 2021 Exams 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
o | Mea I sem Regu & Supple o 02.09.2021 (Tuesday)
| August 2021 Exams 25.08.2021 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
i | M.Tech I sem Reg & Supple |  10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 09.09.2021 (Thursday)
Aug/Sep 2021 Exams 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
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